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BG1 Rome

BG2 Prison

BG3 Cross

BG4 Heaven and Angels

BG5 Earth

BG6  New Heaven

BG7 New Earth

BG8 Road

BG9 Faraway Place

BG10 Jail in 
           Faraway Place

BG11 Worship Building

  
     

Put these pictures in place on your storyboard BEFORE you tell your story.

HSK 16 Storyboard Picture Key: Background Pictures  (BG)
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HSK 16 Storyboard Picture Key: Storyboard Pictures (SB)
Store these pictures in numerical order in your HSK Bible Folder. 
Add these to your story as you tell it. Numbers correspond to placement order.

SB1 Peter 

SB2  Peter Sad

SB3 Peter Thinking about
        Jail and Dying

SB4 Thinking about 
        God’s Promises

SB5 God’s Promises

SB6 Jesus Coming Back

SB7  Everyone Sees 
         Jesus

SB8 God’s People

SB9  Jesus, the Forever King

SB10 No Sin

SB11 No Sadness

SB12 No Sickness

SB13 No Death

SB14 Living Happily 
          with God

SB15 Peter Happy

SB16  Thinking about God’s 
           People in Faraway Place

SB17 Enemy’s Hurting
          God’s People in 
          Faraway Place

SB18 Peter Writing Letter

SB19 Peter’s Friend with 
           Peter’s Letter

SB20  Peter’s Friend
            Walking/Running

SB21 Giving Letter to 
           God’s People

SB22 God’s People 
          Gathering to Listen

SB23 Think about 
          God’s Promises

SB24 Peter Writing about 
           God’s People Being Hurt

SB25 “Remember Jesus Is 
           Coming Back”

SB26 Be Happy
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NOTE:
Some of the larger images are assembled from two or more pages. You can make 
these easier to fold by leaving a small gap in the lamination between the pieces. 
This allows you to fold the image along the gap.

leave slight gap here 
to create a “hinge” for 
easy folding
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BG6  New Heavens pg 2 of 2
HSK 16 Story
glue together, then laminate
Put on board BEFORE telling story

BG6  New Heavens pg 1 of 2
HSK 16 Story
glue together, then laminate
Put on board BEFORE telling story
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BG7 New Earth pg 1 of 2
HSK 16 Story
glue together, then laminate
Put on board BEFORE telling story

BG7 New Earth pg 2 of 2
HSK 16 Story
glue together, then laminate
Put on board BEFORE telling story
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BG5  Earth
HSK 16 Story
Put on board BEFORE telling story
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BG9  Faraway Place
HSK 16 Story
Put on board BEFORE telling story
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BG8  Road pt 1 of 2
HSK 16 Story
glue together, then laminate
Put on board BEFORE telling story

BG8  Road pt 2 of 2
HSK 16 Story
glue together, then laminate
Put on board BEFORE telling story

SB18 Peter Writing 
Letter
HSK 16 Story SB
12

 N
o 

Si
ck

ne
ss

H
SK

 1
6 

St
or

y



217

BG8  Road pt 1 of 2
HSK 16 Story
glue together, then laminate
Put on board BEFORE telling story
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BG1 Rome
HSK 16 Story
Put on board BEFORE telling story
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HSK 16 Story
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BG10 Jail in Faraway Place
HSK 16 Story

SB6 Jesus Coming Back
HSK 16 Story

SB9  Jesus, the Forever King
HSK 16 Story
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SB3 Peter Thinking 
about
Jail and Dying
HSK 16 Story

SB16  Thinking about God’s 
People in Faraway Place
HSK 16 Story
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SB23 Think about 
G

od’s Prom
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H
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 16 Story

SB24 Peter W
riting about 

G
od’s People Being H

urt
H
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SB25 “Remember 
Jesus Is Coming Back”
HSK 16 Story
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SB1 Peter 
HSK 16 Story

SB17 Enemy’s Hurting
God’s People in 
Faraway Place
HSK 16 Story

SB11 No Sadness
HSK 16 Story

SB26 Be Happy
HSK 16 Story

SB2  Peter Sad
HSK 16 Story

SB15 Peter Happy
HSK 16 Story
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SB7  Everyone Sees  Jesus
HSK 16 Story

SB21 Giving Letter to  God’s People
HSK 16 Story
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BG11 Worship Building
HSK 16 Story

SB22 God’s People 
Gathering to Listen
HSK 16 Story




